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Class Name: Teacher Room Email Contact 

Juniors Mrs. Doris Vaughan  3 doris@clonmoneyns.com 

Seniors Ms. Amy Mulderrig 

Ms Kelly MacLean-Colleran 

1 amy@clonmoneyns.com 

kelly@clonmoneyns.com  

1st Class Mr. Colin Guilfoyle 2 colin@clonmoneyns.com 

2nd Class Mr. Garrett Barry 6 garrett@clonmoneyns.com 

3rd Class Mrs. Ciara McCarthy Prefab ciara@clonmoneyns.com  

4th Class Ms. Clíodhna McCannon 8 clíodhna@clonmoneyns.com 

5th Class Mr. Stephen Littleton  4 stephen@clonmoneyns.com 

6th Class Mrs. Marion Crimmins 5 marion@clonmoneyns.com 

S.E.T. Ms. Anne-Marie Griffin 

Mrs. Claire Cullinan (Job Sharing) 

9 annemarie@clonmoneyns.com 

claire@clonmoneyns.com 

S.E.T. Mrs. Audrey Halpin 7 audrey@clonmoneyns.com 

Secretary Mrs. Yvonne Enright Office 2 secretary@clonmoneyns.com 

Principal Mr. David McCormack Office 1 principal@clonmoneyns.com 
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